
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

41 

10 

53 

21 

6 

80 

86 

42 

35 

33 

69 

96 

55 

41` 

44 

89 

8 

92 

48 

36 

13 

24 

30 

Name 

Norvald Haaland 

Runar Hammer 

Oddgeir Estenstad 

Glenn-Erik Andresen 

Lasse Pedersen 

Jonathan C. Kjøsterud 

Henning S. Flathaug 

Olai Hjartholm 

Stig Flemming Jensen 

Carl Berthelsen 

Martin Høyland 

Georg Holter-Hovind 

Kent Frode Skjønsberg 

Stinius Viking Ødegård 

Caroline Olsen 

Robin Andre Nilsen 

Renate Jensen 

Ole Christian Stene 

Truls Andre Hjortnæs 

Kenneth S. Laget 

Erik Sagmo 

Magnus Bjørnerød 

Stian Dalheim Sanner 

Best Tm 

1:39.767 

1:41.322 

1:41.872 

1:42.725 

1:42.877 

1:43.701 

1:43.813 

1:44.116 

1:44.819 

1:45.501 

1:45.621 

1:45.839 

1:45.881 

1:45.962 

1:46.064 

1:47.987 

1:49.558 

1:49.838 

1:50.338 

1:52.800 

1:55.763 

1:57.548 

2:00.704 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

11 

9 

11 

10 

10 

11 

10 

11 

10 

11 

8 

11 

8 

7 

10 

7 

9 

8 

9 

7 

Diff 

1.555 

2.105 

2.958 

3.110 

3.934 

4.046 

4.349 

5.052 

5.734 

5.854 

6.072 

6.114 

6.195 

6.297 

8.220 

9.791 

10.071 

10.571 

13.033 

15.996 

17.781 

20.937 

Best Speed 

135,424 

133,345 

132,625 

131,524 

131,330 

130,286 

130,146 

129,767 

128,896 

128,063 

127,918 

127,654 

127,604 

127,506 

127,383 

125,115 

123,321 

123,007 

122,449 

119,777 

116,711 

114,939 

111,933 

In Lap 

9 

10 

10 

8 

8 

10 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

5 

7 

9 

7 

7 

9 

6 

9 

5 

9 

5 

Make/Model/Engine 

K ZX-10R 

S GSXR 1000 

K ZX-10R 

K ZX-10R 

Y R6 

S GSXR 1000 `05 

H CBR 600 RR 

Y R6 

K ZX-10R 

S GSXR 1000 

H CBR 600 RR 

K ZX-6R 

S GSXR 1000 

Y R6 

Y R6 

S GSXR 1000 

Y R6 

H CBR 1000RR 

S GSXR 1000 

S GSXR 600 

S GSXR 1000 `05 

S GSXR 1000 

Y R1 

Sponsor/Team 

Hammer racing team 

teamlasse.no 

teamsuzukinasjonal.no 

teamsuzukinasjonal.no 

YAMAHA. URGE INTENSE. DUNLOP. HESTMANN MOTOR. ARAI 

LagetRacing 

teamsuzukinasjonal.no 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy, 13 degrees, wet track. 

Printed: 02.07.2015 16:07:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

A-førere 

Free Practice 3 - Superstock 600+Superbike 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:44:52 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

02.07.2015 15:45 


